V9-T6-16 Volume 9—OEM Product Guide CA08100011E—January 2012 www.eaton.com
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Green — — — —
Accessories
End cover Gray — XBACUT10 XBACUT16 2
Partition plate Gray — XBATUT10 — —
Plug-in bridge—for cross connections in the bridge shaft Red 2 XBAFBS210 XBAFBS212 XBAFBS216
3 — — —
5 — — —
10 — — —
50 — — —
Reducing bridge—for connection from
XBUT10 to XBUT4 or XBUT25
Red — XBARBUT10 — —
Test adapter — — — — —
2.3 mm dia. test plug — — — — —
Modular test plug — — — — —
Blank marker strip (strip of 10) White — XBMZB10 3 XBMZB12 3 XBMZB15 3
DIN Rail
35 mm x 7.5 mm x 2m (slotted) — — XBANS3575P XBANS3575P XBANS3575P
35 mm x 7.5 mm x 2m (solid) — — XBANS3575U XBANS3575U XBANS3575U
35 mm x 15 mm x 2m (slotted) — — XBANS3515P XBANS3515P XBANS3515P

Std.
Pack
Catalog
Number
25 Slotted XBANS3575P
Terminal
Width (mm)
Std.
Pack
Catalog
Number
5.2 10 XBMZB5
6.2 10 XBMZB6
8.2 10 XBMZB8
10.2 10 XBMZB10
12 10 XBMZB12
16 10 XBMZB15 1
Flat
5.2 10 XBMZBF5
6.2 10 XBMZBF6
8.2 10 XBMZBF8
10.2 10 XBMZBF10
12 10 XBMZBF12
16 10 XBMZBF15
End-Stop
DIN Rails
Marker Strips

6
6
6
6.5Machine Integration
Terminal Blocks and Accessories
Printed Marking Tags
Marking Tags for 5.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 6.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Notes
See Page V9-T6-42 for marking tags for 8.2–16 mm wide terminal blocks.
1   For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB5 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZB5V/1
11–20 XBMZB5V/11
21–30 XBMZB5V/21
31–40 XBMZB5V/31
41–50 XBMZB5V/41
51–60 XBMZB5V/51
61–70 XBMZB5V/61
71–80 XBMZB5V/71
81–90 XBMZB5V/81
91–100 XBMZB5V/91
ZBF5 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZBF5V/1
11–20 XBMZBF5V/11
21–30 XBMZBF5V/21
31–40 XBMZBF5V/31
41–50 XBMZBF5V/41
51–60 XBMZBF5V/51
61–70 XBMZBF5V/61
71–80 XBMZBF5V/71
81–90 XBMZBF5V/81
91–100 XBMZBF5V/91
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB6 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZB6V/1
11–20 XBMZB6V/11
21–30 XBMZB6V/21
31–40 XBMZB6V/31
41–50 XBMZB6V/41
51–60 XBMZB6V/51
61–70 XBMZB6V/61
71–80 XBMZB6V/71
81–90 XBMZB6V/81
91–100 XBMZB6V/91
ZBF6 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZBF6V/1
11–20 XBMZBF6V/11
21–30 XBMZBF6V/21
31–40 XBMZBF6V/31
41–50 XBMZBF6V/41
51–60 XBMZBF6V/51
61–70 XBMZBF6V/61
71–80 XBMZBF6V/71
81–90 XBMZBF6V/81
91–100 XBMZBF6V/91
Terminal Block
Marking Tag
Horizontal Printed
Marking Tag

6
6
6
6.5 Machine Integration
Terminal Blocks and Accessories
Marking Tags for 8.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 10.2 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 12 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Marking Tags for 16 mm Wide Terminal Blocks
Note
1   For text printed horizontally, change “V” in catalog number to “H.”
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB8 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZB8V/1
11–20 XBMZB8V/11
21–30 XBMZB8V/21
31–40 XBMZB8V/31
41–50 XBMZB8V/41
51–60 XBMZB8V/51
61–70 XBMZB8V/61
71–80 XBMZB8V/71
81–90 XBMZB8V/81
91–100 XBMZB8V/91
ZBF8 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZBF8V/1
11–20 XBMZBF8V/11
21–30 XBMZBF8V/21
31–40 XBMZBF8V/31
41–50 XBMZBF8V/41
51–60 XBMZBF8V/51
61–70 XBMZBF8V/61
71–80 XBMZBF8V/71
81–90 XBMZBF8V/81
91–100 XBMZBF8V/91
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB10 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZB10V/1
11–20 XBMZB10V/11
21–30 XBMZB10V/21
ZBF10 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZBF10V/1
11–20 XBMZBF10V/11
21–30 XBMZBF10V/21
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB12 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZB12V/1
11–20 XBMZB12V/11
21–30 XBMZB12V/21
ZBF12 tags vertically numbered 11–10 1 XBMZBF12V/1
11–20 XBMZBF12V/11
21–30 XBMZBF12V/21
Description
Catalog
Number
ZB15 tags vertically numbered 11–10 1 XBMZB15V/1
11–20 XBMZB15V/11
21–30 XBMZB15V/21
ZBF15 tags vertically numbered 1–10 1 XBMZBF15V/1
11–20 XBMZBF15V/11
21–30 XBMZBF15V/21
Terminal Block
Marking Tag
Horizontal Printed
Marking Tag